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PRECINCTS COUNTED - AREA WIDE

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

VOTER TURNOUT - *%* TOTpL %=
CARD CQUHT = ALL CARD TYPES

{AYOR
HALL, Rita
FROST, Jack
WUERCH, George
BEGICH, Mark
BELL, Bob
JONES, Race G.
KEHR, John, Jr.
KOTT, Pete
OBERMEYER, Theresa MNangle, Ph.D
DONLEY, Dave
WRITE-IN

‘CHOOL BOARD - SEAT E
HOLTHOUSE, Rita J,
MENDIAS, Dawn M.
WRITE-IN

CHOOL BOARD - SEAT F
HADLEY, Don
DRUMMONB, Harriet A.
WRITE-IN

CHOOL BOARD - SEAT G
ALLEVA, Ron
OSSIANDER, Debbie
WRITE-IN

{UGIAK FIRE SERVICE AREA

JARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT B
HOLMOUIST, John
WRITE-IN

[RDWOOD VALLEY SERVICE AREA
ARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT A
STARKEY, Morman
WRITE-IN

DWOOD VALLEY SERVICE AREA
ARD OF SUPERVISORS - SEAT B
SCHWARTZ, Bill
WRITE-IN
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COUNT
114

198,762
62,406
316,833

c&02
11,396

12,681

24,920
6,034
74

90

2,289

1,178
2,744
91

34,281
19,750
342

25,058
29,949
309

21,771
33,145
381

2,177

353
61

3r
67

PERCENT i
100.00 BIRCH TREE/ELMORE LRSA
' BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT E
GREER, Richard
WRITE-IN
31.40
MT. PARK/ROBIN HILL, LRSA
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT B
" HOEFLER, Brian
_ WRITE-IN
.63 o :
18.41 RABBIT CREEX VIEW/HEIGHTS LRSA
20.49 BOARD OF SUPERVISURS SEAT A
40.26 "PEZZENTI, John, Jr.
9.75 WRITE-IN
.12 '
.15 RABBIT CREEK VIEW/HEIGHTS LRSA
3.70 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT ¢
71.90 " HAMERSKI, Johann .
4.43  WRITE-IN
.15
RAVEN WOODS/BUBBLING BROOK LRSA
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT A
63.05 'ANDREWS, Lloyd
36.32 WRITE-IN
.63 .
RAVEN WOODS/BUBBLING BROOX LRSA
S BOARD QF SUPERVISORS SEAT B
45.30 " THGMPSON, Wes
54.14 GILBERT, Orv
.56 WRITE-IN
ROCKHILL LRSA
19.37 BOARD DF SUPERVISORS SEAT B
59.94 ROUTH, Stephen
.69 WRITE-IN
SECTION 6/CAMPBELL AIRSTRIP RD. LRSA
o BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT C
96.33 CARY, Charlie
3.67 " WRITE-IN
SKYRANCH ESTATES LRSA
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT A
85.27 KURTAK, Joseph M.
14.73 WRITE-IH
SOUTH GOLDENVIEW LRSA
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT A
83.42 HEYNEN, Dan s
15.58 WRITE-IN

COUNT

59
22

193 -

&0
10
29

26

18
1"

135

96

259

PAGE 1

PERCENT

94,23
s

96.06
3.94

8.71 .
14.29

55.77
44.23

86.67
13.33

58.06
35.48
6.45

87.50
12.50

95.7%
4.26

96.97
3.03

99.23
o7
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SOUTH GOLBENVIEW LRSA

J0ARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT B
BECKLEY, Ken
WRITE-IN

JPPER GROVER LRSA

J0ARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT A
FITZGERALD, Debra
WRITE-IN

JPPER OMALLEY LRSA

JOARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT B
PARNCW, David
WRITE-IN

ILLAGES SCENIC PARKWAY LRSA
OARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT A
MOOR, Al
WRITE- TN

ILLAGES SCENIC PARKWAY, LRSA
OARD OF SUPERVISORS SEAT C
SHEARER, Gerald
WRITE-IN

ROP. 1 - HILLTOP SKI AREA
ONG-TERM LEASE

YES

NO

ROP. 2 - CONVEYANCE OF LANDS WITHIN
EACH LAKE PARK TO THE AK RAILROAD CORP.

YES
NO

0P, 3 ~ RENTAL TAX ON RENTAL MOTOR VEHICLES

YES
NO

0P. & - PUBLIC TRAH.SPCIRTATION BONDS

,930,000
YES
NO

0P. 5 - EMERGENCY COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS
IBULANCES, CEMETERY AND SENIOR CENTER BONDS

., 145,000
YES
NO

REGULAR ELECTION
APRIL 04, 2000 .
MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

COUNT  PERCENT o _ o : COUNT = PERCENT -
E PROP. 6 - SERVICE AREA :
. ANCH.PARKS & RECREATION- $4,515,000 BCNDS -
. 252 98.44 YES - 25,039 50.82
4 1.56 NO : , 24,229 49.18

PROP. & - AREAWIDE
. ANCH.PARKS & RECREATION - $5,515,000 SGNDS )
29 96.67 ' YES - ) 29,210 50.15
1 3.33 kO : 29,032 49.85

PROP. 7 - SERVICE AREA

: : ANCH.ROADS & DRAINAGE - 328,770,000 BCHOS o .
457 98.70 O ¥ES o 29,742 &4.16 .
é 1.30 NO 16,611 35.84 -

PROP. 7 - AREAWIDE
... ANCH.ROADS & DRAINAGE - $28,770,000 BGHDS ,
- 27 100,00 . YES . - - 37,699 62.36
"0 T NO - 22,758 ©  37.64

PROP. B - SERVICE AREA
- ] ANCH. FIRE SERVICE AREA - 32,370,000 8cCNDS
27 100.00 YES 36,514 64.19
0 NG - 20,369 33.81

PRGP. B - AREAWIDE
C ANCH.FIRE SERVICE AREA - 32,370,000 BCNDS .
34,662 58.52 YES 38,537 63.78
24,570 41.48 - N0 . 21,887 36.22

PRCP., 9 - SERVICE AREA
METRCPOLITAN POLICE SERVICE AREA

43,688 74.38 PUBLIC SAFETY BONDS - $750,000 . .
15,048 25.62 YES 31,651 54.85
lo 26,052 45.15
39,422 64.70 PROP. 9 - AREAMIDE
21,504 35.30 METROPOLITAM POLICE SERVICE AREA
PUBLIC SAFETY BONDS - $750,000
YES 31,952 54.83
L 26,326 45.17

29,769  49.25
30,670 50.75 PROP, 10 - SERVICE AREA
GIROWOOD VALLEY SERVICE AREA
$325,000 BONDS
YES 374 78.08
Ko 105 21.92

36,558 62,96
21,511 37.04
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COUNT  PERCENT COUNT  PERCENT
PROP. 10 - AREAWIDE PROP. 19 - UPPER OMALLEY LRsA
GIRDWOOD VALLEY SERVICE ARga BOUNDARY CHANGE - ROCKRIDGE Rp.
$325, 000 BONDS YES 327 55.28
YES 27,103 47.14 HO 254 43,72
NO 30,391 52.86
. PROP, 20 - VILLAGES SCENIC PARKWAY "LRSA
PROP. 11 - SERVICE AREA CONTINUATION
EAGLE R!VER-CHUGIAK PARKS & RECREATION ) YES ) . . 26 96.30
$1,525,000 goNps NO SRR 1 '3.70
YES 4,819 57.23 .
NO 3,502 42.77

PROP. 11 - AREAWIDE
EAGLE RIVER-CHUGIAK PARKS & RECREATION
$1,525,000 BONDS
YES 30,3831 50.63
NG 29,626 49.37

PROP. 12 - EAGLE RIVER AREA
SECONDARY SCHOOL BONDS - 42,000, 0gg

. YES ot 28,606 47.91
NO 31,102 52.09
ROP. 13 - SCHOOL BONDS
577,900,000
YES 33,563 54.96
NO : 27,502 45.04
‘ROP. 14 - BEAR VALLEY LRrsa
ONTINUATION
YES 42 89.35
No 5 10.44

0P, 15 - SECT.&/CAMPBELL AIRSTRIP LRSA

INTIRUATION
YES 139 92.67
NO Iy ©7.33

0P, 16 - SEQUOILA ESTATES LRsA

INTINUAT 10§ -

YES 20 95.24
NO 1 4.75
IP. 17 - TALUS WEST LRsa

NTINUAT[ON

YES 163 87.43
NO 23 12.37
P. 18 - UPPER OMALLEY LRsA

ITINUATION

YES 548 93.48

NQ 37 6.32






